
Pos 

PJK 
1 
2 

PNK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

30 
17 

225 
10 
25 
48 
7 

Class 

PJK 

PJK 

PNK 

PNK 

PNK 

PNK 

PNK 

Name 

JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA 
FELIPE LORENZI 

HENRIQUE SCOTTI 
GIULIANO PROVESSI 
BÁRBARA  ESTEVO 
IGOR ROVARIS 
MATHEUS MINATO 

CHASSIS 

CRG 
TONY KART 

CRG 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
CRG 

Laps 

18 
18 

18 
18 
18 
17 
12 

Total Tm 

15:01.650 

15:19.198 

15:07.459 

15:41.393 

15:47.095 

14:15.816 

10:33.320 

Diff 

17.548 

33.934 
39.636 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Gap 

17.548 

33.934 
5.702 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

50.631 
51.409 

50.861 
51.071 
51.273 
50.845 
50.903 

In Lap 

18 
16 

9 
9 

11 
8 
8 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#225 PENALIZADO EM 3 SEGUNDOS POR QUEIMA DE LARGADA ( 2 RODAS ) 

Margin of Victory 

5.809 

Avg. Speed 

89,835 

Best Lap Tm 

50.631 

Best Speed 

88,878 

Best Lap by 

30 - JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA 
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48º CATARINENSE DE KART  
     JUNIOR/NOVATOS 

FINAL 

Race (18 Laps) started at 11:33:07 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

10/08/2024 10:50 


